
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMI'Lf,X, PIIASE.VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801ll,40801l2 & FAX No.4080107

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.16/2024-25

DATED 17.07 .2021 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Nanrc of Work i) Eslim:rtcd Cost
ii) Eamcst Money
iii) l'rocessing Fee
iv) Tcndcr Form Cost

Tinrc Linrit
(in rnonths)

1 SITC of Additional Items IT for
Interrogation Rooms of 135 Nos. Police
Stations in Purjab.

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii)Rs.1.50 lacs
iii) Rs.2360/-
iv) Rs.5900/-

06

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto24.09.2024 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 24.09.2024 Time 1 1 :00 FIrs.

Date & Tirne of Opening of Technical Bid 25.09.2024 Time 1 I :00 F{rs.

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further informati

to www,eDroc.Dun iab.gov.in

F G
FOR MANAGING DIRE

.-<-3

please log on

olt

COIIRIGENDUM


